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201702240000
64690

02/24/2017
08:10:24

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150424000
133400

201702240000
64680

02/24/2017
08:05:42

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110310000
079570

201705310001
90220

05/31/2017
02:07:39

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

31 146 Lot#:716
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3


