Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= FLAGSTAR BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702240000 64690	02/24/2017 08:10:24	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150424000 133400	
201702240000 64680	02/24/2017 08:05:42	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110310000 079570	
201705310001 90220	05/31/2017 02:07:39	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			31	146		Lot#:716 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3